_____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
V3001 INSTALLATION AND ALIGNMENT MANUAL – REV 0506_2
 PAGE 1  OF 12
Future Projections Ltd
110 Friary Rd, London SE15 1PX, England.
Tel (+44)  020 7358 0606, Fax (+44) 020 7358 0909,
email: sales@fproj.com.
Registered in the United Kingdom #3797445.   Copyright 2005 Future Projections Ltd

V3001 INSTALLATION AND ALIGNMENT MANUAL – REV 0506_2
 PAGE 12  OF 12
4.0 Spare Parts and Ordering Information
V 3001 Laser emitter, bare, no sleeve or power supply
V300118 Sleeve V3001 /V2001 laser, 18mm
V300119 Sleeve V3001 /V2001 laser, 19mm
V300120 Sleeve V3001 /V2001 laser, 20mm
V3001205 Sleeve V3001 /V2001 laser, 20.5mm
V3001205E Sleeve V3001 /V2001 laser, 20.5mm eccentric
V3001208 Sleeve V3001 /V2001 laser, 20.8mm
V300120E Sleeve V3001 /V2001 laser, 20mm eccentric
V300121 Sleeve V3001 /V2001 laser, 21mm
V3001215 Sleeve V3001 /V2001 laser, 21.5mm
V3001BKT1 Bracket for installation of V3001 laser, needs 18mm sleeve on laser
V3001KIT18 Laser upgrade kit, with V3001, diodes, power supply / socket and laser sleeve 18mm
V3001KIT19 Laser upgrade kit, with V3001, diodes, power supply / socket and laser sleeve 19mm
V3001KIT192 Laser upgrade kit, with V3001, diodes, power supply / socket and laser sleeves 2 x  19mm
V3001KIT20 Laser upgrade kit, with V3001, diodes, power supply / socket and laser sleeve 20mm
V3001KIT205 Laser upgrade kit, with V3001, diodes, power supply / socket and laser sleeve 20.5mm
V3001KIT205E Laser upgrade kit, with V3001, diodes, power supply / socket and laser sleeve 20.5mm eccentric
V3001KIT208 Laser upgrade kit, with V3001, diodes, power supply / socket and laser sleeve 20.8mm
V3001KIT20E Laser upgrade kit, with V3001, diodes, power supply / socket and laser sleeve 20mm eccentric
V3001KIT21 Laser upgrade kit, with V3001, diodes, power supply / socket and laser sleeve 21mm
V3001KIT215 Laser upgrade kit, with V3001, diodes, power supply / socket and laser sleeve 21.5mm
V3001KITSPECIAL1
Laser upgrade kit, with V3001, diodes, power supply, 18mm sleeve and bracket for mounting on other
projector (hardware not included)
V3001PSU1 Power supply, plug in, 4.5V for V3001 / V2001 lasers (note V3001 needs diodes)
V3001PSU2 Highly regulated power supply for dir ect connection to V3001 lasers
V3001SKT UK 13A socket for V3001 / V2001 power supplies